IOWA

HAWKEYES

1 Aaron Blom K 5-11 188 Fr. |45 Deontae Craig DL 6-3 249
1 Nolan Donald WR 5-9 194 RFr. |45 Nick Phelps P 5-10 207
2 Ryan Gersonde P 64 194 Jr. |46 Logan Klemp LB 6-2 232
2 Deuce Hogan QB 6-4 213 Fr. |47 Nick Anderson LB 6-2 230
3 Keith Duncan K 5-10 179 Sr. |47 Andrew Wilson TE 6-3 220
3 Tyrone Tracy, Jr. WR 5-11 203 So. |48 Ethan Hurkett DL 6-3 245
4 Dane Belton DB 6-1 205 So. |48 Bryce Schulte TE 6-3 241
4 Leshon Williams RB 5-10 208 Fr. |49 Nick Niemann LB 6-4 233
5 Jestin Jacobs LB 6-4 235 RFr. |50 Zach Kluver LS 6-0 195
6 Ihmir Smith-Marsette WR 6-1 179 Sr. |50 Louie Stec DT 6-0 261
7 Reggie Bracy DB 6-0 203 Fr. |51 Coy Cronk OL 6-5 305
7 Spencer Petras QB 6-5 231 So. |52 Asher Fahey OL 6-5 270
8 Matt Hankins DB 6-0 180 Sr. |53 Spencer Daufeldt DL 6-1 295
8 Alex Padilla QB 6-1 198 RFr. |54 Matt Fagan OL 6-5 294
9 Jack Combs WR 6-1 190 Jr. |54 Daviyon Nixon DT 6-3 305
9 Tory Taylor P 6-4 225 Fr. |55 Luke Empen OL 6-4 287
10 Mekhi Sargent RB 5-9 209 Sr. |56 Nick DeJong OL 6-6 296
10 Caleb Shudak K 58 178 Sr. |57 Chauncey Golston DL 6-5 270
11 Connor Kapisak QB 6-5 209 So. |57 Clayton Thurm OL 6-4 283
11 AJ Lawson DB 6-0 178 Fr. |58 Taylor Fox DL 6-3 288
12 Brandon Smith WR 6-2 215 Sr. |60 Noah Fenske OL 6-4 307
13 Joe Evans DE 6-2 248 So. |61 Cole Banwart OL 6-4 296
13 Henry Marchese DB 6-3 199 Jr. |63 Justin Britt OL 6-5 293
14 Quavon Matthews ~ WR 5-11 168 Fr. |64 Kyler Schott OL 6-2 293
15 Dallas Craddieth DB 5-11 196 So. |65 Tyler Linderbaum OL 6-3 289
15 Tyler Goodson RB 5-10 200 So. |66 Dalles Jacobus DL 6-1 294
16 Charlie Jones WR 5-11 187 Jr. |69 Tyler Endres OL 6-6 310
17 Brenden 71 Mark Kallenberger  OL 6-5 290

Deasfernandes DB 6-0 176 Fr. |72 Coy Kirkpatrick OL 64 291
17 Wyatt Wegener WR 6-2 206 Fr. |73 Cody Ince OL 64 285
18 Diante Vines WR 6-0 187 Fr. |74 Austin Schulte DL 6-4 283
19 Max Cooper WR 6-0 192 Sr. |75 Josh Volk OL 64 314
20 Julius Brents DB 6-2 204 So. |76 Tyler Elsbury OL 6-5 302
20 Keontae Luckett RB 5-10 204 RFr. |77 Alaric Jackson OL 6-6 315
21 Thomas Hartlieb DB 5-11 196 RFr. |78 Mason Richman OL 6-6 289
21 Ivory Kelly-Martin RB 5-11 204 Jr. |79 Jack Plumb OL 6-7 293
22 Terry Roberts DB 5-10 177 So. |80 Josiah Miamen TE 6-4 242
25 Gavin Williams RB 6-0 213 Fr. |81 Desmond Hutson ~ WR 6-3 210
26 Jamison Heinz WR 6-0 200 Fr. |82 Calvin Lockett WR 6-2 183
26 Kaevon Merriweather DB 6-2 205 So. |83 Alec Kritta WR 5-11 190
27 Jermari Harris DB 6-1 177 RFr. |84 Sam LaPorta TE 6-4 249
27 Jack Johnson WR 6-0 190 Fr. |84 Austin Spiewak LS 6-1 239
28 Jack Koerner DB 6-0 205 Jr. |85 Luke Lachey TE 6-6 237
28 Isaiah Wagner WR 6-3 205 Fr. |85 Logan Lee DL 6-5 267
29 Sebastian Castro DB 5-11 197 RFr. |86 Tommy Kujawa TE 6-3 237
29 Jackson Ritter WR 6-3 208 RFr. |86 Jameson Witte DL 6-5 276
30 Quinn Schulte DB 6-1 197 RFr. |87 Elijah Yelverton TE 6-4 247
31 Jack Campbell LB 6-5 243 So. |88 Isaiah Bruce DL 6-2 273
32 Djimon Colbert LB 6-1 225 Jr. |88 Jackson Frericks TE 6-6 215
32 Johnny Plewa FB 6-0 232 RFr. |89 Nico Ragaini WR 6-0 193
33 Riley Moss DB 6-1 191 Jr. |90 Taajhir McCall DL 6-3 215
34 Jay Higgins LB 6-2 219 Fr. |91 Lukas Van Ness DL 6-5 259
35 Barrington Wade LB 6-1 236 Sr. |92 John Waggoner DL 6-5 271
36 Mike Timm LB 6-1 234 So. |93 Jake Karchinski DL 64 279
37 Kyler Fisher DB 5-11 213 RFr. |94 Yahya Black DL 6-5 279
38 Monte Pottebaum FB 6-1 244 So. |95 Logan Jones DL 6-3 267
40 Turner Pallissard FB 6-0 248 So. |96 Lucas Amaya K 6-2 207
40 Josef Smith LB 6-3 210 Fr. |96 Jack Heflin DL 64 312
41 Colton Dinsdale FB 5-11 232 Sr. |97 Liam Reardon LS 6-1 190
42 Shaun Beyer TE 6-5 248 Sr. |97 Zach VanValkenburg DL 6-4 270
43 Matt Lorbeck DL 6-4 255 Sr. |98 Chris Reames DL 6-7 255
44 Seth Benson LB 6-0 231 So. |99 Noah Shannon DL 6-0 288

NEBRASKA STAFF: SCOTT FROST, HEAD COACH

+ Erik Chinander: Defensive Coord.

+ Matt Lubick: Offensive Coord./WRs
+ Mario Verduzco: Quarterbacks

+ Sean Beckton: Tight Ends

* Ryan Held: Running Backs

+ Greg Austin: Offensive Line
* Tony Tuioti: Defensive Line
+ Mike Dawson: Outside LBs
+ Barrett Ruud: Inside LBs

» Travis Fisher: Defensive Backs

IOWA STAFF: KIRK FERENTZ, HEAD COACH

* Brian Ferentz: Off. Coord./Tight Ends < Derrick Foster: Running Backs
« Phil Parker: Def. Coord./Secondary + Jay Niemann: Assistant D-Line
+ LeVar Woods: Special Teams Coord.  + Ken O'Keefe: Quarterbacks

* Kelvin Bell: Defensive Line + Tim Polasek: Offensive Line

+ Kelton Copeland: Wide Receivers + Seth Wallace: Linebackers

NEBRASKA

CORNHUSKERS

Ronald Delancy Il
Wan'Dale Robinson
Adrian Martinez
Caleb Tannor

Will Honas

Jamie Nance
Alante Brown
Keem Green
Omar Manning
Cam Taylor-Britt
Marcus Fleming
Quinton Newsome
Dicaprio Bootle
Luke McCaffrey
Logan Smothers
Deontai Williams
Marquel Dismuke
10 Jackson Hannah

Ooooo~N~NoOoOOOoO UL OWWMNMNDND-_2O

.| 10 Demariyon Houston
.| 11 Austin Allen
.| 11 Braxton Clark

12 Tamon Lynum

.| 12 Will Nixon

13 JoJo Domann
14 Rahmir Johnson
14 Brayden Miller

.| 15 Zavier Betts

16 Nadab Joseph

17 Ty Hahn

18 Myles Farmer

18 Matt Masker

19 Barron Miles Jr.

21 Noa Pola-Gates

22 Cooper Jewett

22 Eteva
Mauga-Clements

. | 23 Isaac Gifford
.| 23 Jaquez Yant

24 Blaise Gunnerson

. | 24 Marvin Scott Il

25 Zach Schlager
25 Ronald Thompkins
26 Dedrick Mills

.| 28 Sevion Morrison

28 Luke Reimer

29 Bennett Folkers
29 Ashton Hausmann
31 Collin Miller

.| 31 Zach Weinmaster

32 Niko Cooper

. | 32 Ryan Novosel

33 Connor Culp
33 Javin Wright

. | 34 Simon Otte

34 Beau Psencik
35 Jimari Butler

.| 35 Trevin Luben

36 Christian Banker
36 Chase Contreraz
37 Isaiah Harris

. | 37 Phalen Sanford

38 Brody Belt

38 Damian Jackson
39 Bradley Bunner
39 Garrett Hustedt
40 Daniel Cerni

40 Darius Moore
40 Brian Perez

41 Elliott Brown

41 Garrett Snodgrass
42 Broc Douglass
42 Nick Henrich

43 Mason Nieman
43 Connor Ruth

44 Garrett Nelson
45 David Alston

45 Ty Chaffin

CB
WR

511
5-10
6-2
6-2
6-1
6-0
5-11
6-5
6-4
6-0
5-10
6-2
5-10
6-2
6-2
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-0
6-8
6-4
6-2
511

6-1
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-1
6-0
5-11
5-10

6-2

6-1

6-2

6-6
5-9
6-0
511
5-11
6-0
6-1

6-2

6-0
6-3
511
6-5
6-0
5-10
6-3
6-1

6-0
6-5
6-0
6-0
6-1

59
6-0
5-8
6-2

6-0
6-2

6-4
6-1

6-3
6-1

6-3
6-0
6-4

185
185
220
230
230

180 RFr.
. |49 Pheldarius Payne

190
320
225
205
170
180

Fr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

S 63
511
6-3
6-4
WR 65

46 John Goodwin
46 Corbin Ruth

47 Tyson Guzman
47 Austin Jablonski
48 Lane McCallum
49 Nate Boerkircher

50 Jake Archer
51 Cameron Jurgens
51 Braden Klover

. |52 Mosai Newsom
. |53 Riley Moses

54 Bryce Benhart

.154 Ryan Schommer
. |55 Brig Banks

. |55 Chris Walker

. |56 Grant Tagge
.156 Boe Wilson
.157 Drew Monin

57 Ethan Piper

. |58 Chris Cassidy
. |59 lan Boerkircher
. |59 Caden McCormack

62 Noah Stafursky

.|63 Nouredin Nouili
.65 Christian Gaylord
. |66 Bladen Bayless

66 Ezra Miller
68 Will Farniok

.|69 Turner Corcoran
. | 70 Matt Sichterman

71 Matt Farniok

.1 71 Keegan Menning
.|72 Matthew Anderson

72 Nash Hutmacher
73 Broc Bando

. |73 Baylor Brannen
. | 74 Brant Banks

. | 75 Trent Hixson

. | 76 Brenden Jaimes
. | 76 Eli Simonson

.| 77 Michael Lynn

. |78 Jimmy Fritzsche
. |79 Alex Conn

. 180 Jared Bubak

. 180 Jacob Herbek

. |81 Nick Leader

. |81 Kade Warner
.182 Colton Feist

. |82 Kurt Rafdal

. |83 Sam Shurtleff

. |83 Travis Vokolek
.|84 Matthias Algarin
. |84 Eli Richter

. |85 John Bullock

. |85 Wyatt Liewer

. |86 Jack Stoll

87 Chris Hickman

. |87 Jordon Riley

. 188 Levi Falck

. |89 Jamin Graham
. 189 Oliver Martin

90 Ben Lingenfelter
90 William Przystup

.191 Cameron Pieper

92 Tate Wildeman
93 Damion Daniels
93 Gabe Heins

94 Cade Mueller

.195 Grant Detlefsen

95 Ben Stille

.196 Marquis Black

96 Tyler Crawford
96 Camden Witucki
97 Deontre Thomas
98 Casey Rogers
99 Ty Robinson

TE
RB
S
WR
S
TE
DL
ILB
oL
ILB
DL
oL
oL
OLB

DL
ILB
oL
ILB
oL
ILB
oL
ILB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
DL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
TE
DL
OLB
WR
DL
TE
OLB
TE
WR
OLB
OLB
WR
TE
WR
DL
WR
DL
WR
DL
P
LS
DL
DL
PK
LS
P
DL
DL
PK
LS
DL
DL

6-2
6-0
6-3
6-2
6-2
6-4
6-3
6-0
6-3
6-1
6-4
6-2
6-9
6-4
6-3
6-6
6-2
6-3
6-1
6-4
6-1
6-6
6-0
6-3
6-4
6-6
6-3
6-6
6-3
6-6
6-4
6-6
6-4
6-6
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-7
6-4
6-6
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-6
6-5
6-5
6-1
6-1
6-2
6-7
6-3
6-6
6-0
6-4
6-1
6-3
6-4
6-6
6-6
6-2
6-4
6-1
6-4
6-4
6-3
6-5
6-3
6-0
6-0
6-3
6-5
6-4

255 RFr.
220 Jr.
210 RFr.
215 RFr.
220 Jr.
220 Fr.
260 Jr.
215 So.
290 So.
225 Fr.
285 RFr.
315 RFr.
330 RFr.
260 So.
245 Jr.
300 Jr.
200 Fr.

215 So.
210 RFr.
295 Sr.
310 Fr.

5-10 175

6-3
6-3
6-4

220
295
300

Fr.
Fr.
Jr.
So.

DL 6-6 310 RFr.
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